
 

PUDUCHERRY SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED (PSCDL) 

NO.2, BUSSY STREET, OLD COURT BUILDING, PUDUCHERRY – 605001 

E-mail: gmplanpscdl@gmail.com 

TELEPHONE: +91 413 2224431 
 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

RFP for Installation of Electronic Toilets 

 

This is in reference to Tender Notice No.009/PSCDL/2019 Dated 03-07-2019 published on 03-07-2019 for 
the work of “Request for Proposal of Supply, Installation and Commissioning including Operation and 
Maintenance for 5 years of Electronic Toilets under Smart City Mission at Puducherry City.  

 
The bidders are advised to take into account the following amendments/ Corrigendum along with EOI 
before submission of their bids. If any bidder had already submitted their bid, then they should re-submit 
their bid taking into account the following amendments/Corrigendum. 
 

1 Notice Inviting Tender  
Sr. 
No. 

Particulars 
RFP already 

published 
RFP shall be  read as 

6 Joint Venture Not Applicable Applicable (Maximum of 2 
Companies) 

9 Downloading of tender 
Documents 

From 05-07-2019 to 30-07-
2019, 15:00 Hrs. 

From 05-07-2019 to 23-08-2019, 
15:00 Hrs. 

12 Online Submission (Last 
Date) 

On or before date 30/07/2019 
up to 15:00 Hrs. 

On or before date 23-08-2019 up to 
15:00 Hrs. 

13 Physical submission of 
Tender Fee, Earnest 
Money Deposit (EMD) 
and all other documents 
in the Technical Bid. 

Up to 30/07/2019 upto 15:00 
Hr  
 

On or before date 23-08-2019 up 
to 15:00 Hrs. 

14 Bid Details: 
Opening of Bid (Online) 
& PQ documents 
submitted electronically 
 

If possible, on 30/07/2019 at 
16:00 hrs.  
 

If possible, on 23-08-2019 at 
16:00 hrs. 

 
Note: Reply to Pre-Bid Queries will be uploaded. 

 
 
 
 

Sd//: 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER, 

PSCDL, Puducherry 605 001 
 

mailto:gmplanpscdl@gmail.com

